

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-X
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E**06 JUL 2023**

Estimate No. : b1 66500
Date Estimated : 28/06/2023
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 1 of 7

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -

Chin Jing Jih
44 Greenleaf View

Singapore 279283

- ACCOUNT - 509

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
50 Raffles Place
#03-03 Singapore Land Tower
Singapore 048623

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMJ318C	WBAJA12090BJ20904	25/01/2019	520i	43644

DESCRIPTION**VALUE**

To replace rear bumper, rear both fender, tail panel, trunk floor, rear both chassis extension, make good of rear both wheel house and knocking & pulling of accident area.	20,400.00
To painting rear bumper, rear both fender, boot lid, trunk floor, both wheel house and both roof frame.	7,218.00
To check electrical wiring system and lighting at the rear section for proper function.	177.00
To remove old PDC assembly, replace damaged parts and reconnect to new bumper including conduct check for proper function.	177.00
To tow accident vehicle to PML workshop.	150.00
To supply front emboss number plate.	83.00
To remove and install fuel tank to facilitate repairs including extract fuel and conduct checks for leak.	531.00
To mount accident vehicle on celette bench or Car-O-liner to facilitate re-alignment of body / chassis accordance with BMW specification.	2,950.00
To conduct chassis alignment measuring check using Car-O-Liner measuring system accordance with BMW specification.	531.00
To replace rear windscreen glass.	574.00
To conduct water leak tests.	75.00
To remove and install fuse box at the rear section to	531.00

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : **b1 66500**
Date Estimated : **28/06/2023**
Prepared By : **Inthiran A/L Thurasamy**

Page No. : **2 of 7**

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMJ318C	WBAJA12090BJ20904	25/01/2019	520i	43644

DESCRIPTION	VALUE
facilitate repair.	
To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repair.	271.00
To remove and install rear hat-tray, rear seat, carpet and roof top lining to facilitate repair.	873.00
To replace bootlid smart opener control unit, top and bottom sensor line including program and conduct check for proper function.	661.00
To transfer lock mechanism from old to new bootlid including conduct check on new bootlid central locking system for proper function.	531.00
To replace roof top headlining and both ITS head air bags including reset and conduct check for proper function.	1,018.00
To replace both front seat belts and tensioners including reset and conduct check for proper function.	531.00
To replace battery safety cable.	531.00
To check steering geometry and conduct wheel alignment in accordance with BMW specifications. (1x).	531.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	118.00
To carry out body cavity preservation. (For cut panel).	1,062.00
Sundries.	150.00

Total Labour 1: **39,674.00**

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
PLASTIC NUT FOR COARSE THREADED PIN	15	0.85	12.75
RH BOTTOM SIDE MEMBER EXTERIOR	1	159.80	159.80
Extension, s	1	159.80	159.80
COMPLETE TAIL TRIM	1	890.05	890.05
REAR LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FLOOR	1	266.25	266.25
REAR LH SIDE PANEL	1	2,084.80	2,084.80
REAR RH SIDE PANEL	1	2,084.80	2,084.80
LH C PILLAR REINFORCEMENT PLATE	1	58.55	58.55

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 66500
Date Estimated : 28/06/2023
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 3 of 7

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMJ318C	WBAJA12090BJ20904	25/01/2019	520i	43644

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
RH C PILLAR REINFORCEMENT PLATE	1	58.55	58.55
LH REINFORCEMENT PLATE SILL	1	56.20	56.20
RH REINFORCEMENT PLATE SILL	1	56.20	56.20
TAILGATE ALUMINIUM	1	1,901.25	1,901.25
LH TRUNK LID HINGE	1	134.75	134.75
RH TRUNK LID HINGE	1	134.75	134.75
OUTER PANEL TAIL TRIM	1	607.50	607.50
T WELD BOLT L=5.4MM	25	0.90	22.50
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	1	608.95	608.95
REAR BUMPER BOTTOM REINFORCEMENT	1	157.80	157.80
REAR BUMPER CENTRE GUIDE	1	179.90	179.90
REAR BUMPER LH SIDE GUIDE	1	192.75	192.75
REAR BUMPER RH SIDE GUIDE	1	179.90	179.90
REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP	1	66.50	66.50
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA)	1	1,664.50	1,664.50
LETTERING 520I	1	65.60	65.60
BREAKTHROUGH BUFFER	2	8.00	16.00
PLAQUE 74MM	1	72.85	72.85
GROMMET	2	0.80	1.60
PLASTIC NUT	12	0.85	10.20
STRIKER BOOT LID	1	51.95	51.95
LH TENSION SPRING	1	93.70	93.70
BOOT LID/TAILGATE PUSH BOTTON (RFK)	1	39.95	39.95
TRUNK LID POWER LOCK PANEL	1	253.90	253.90
COUNTER SUPPORT REAR VIEW CAMERA (R	1	3.35	3.35
LOCK TRUNK LID	1	233.75	233.75
REAR WINDOW GREEN (ESG)	1	954.55	954.55
HEADLINING (ELFENBEINWEISS)	1	1,320.75	1,320.75
RH TRUNK TRIM PANEL	1	321.90	321.90
LOADING SILL COVER	1	100.65	100.65
LH STORAGE COMPARTMENT LUGGAGE COMP	1	225.30	225.30
LH TRUNK TRIM	1	321.90	321.90
RH STOWAGE COMPARTMENT BOOT	1	193.15	193.15
REAR SILENCER HEAT INSULATION FRT	1	193.80	193.80
HEAT INSULATOR FLOOR PANEL TRUNK	1	84.00	84.00
TRUNK LID TRIM PANEL	1	141.75	141.75
LH TRIM PANEL HINGE TAILGATE	1	46.40	46.40
RH TRIM PANEL HINGE TAILGATE	1	46.40	46.40
LH TRIM PANEL WATER CHANNEL	1	50.40	50.40
RH TRIM PANEL WATER CHANNEL	1	50.40	50.40
REAR LH WHEEL HOUSING COVER	1	174.25	174.25
REAR RH WHEEL HOUSING COVER	1	174.25	174.25
TRUNK LID GASKET	1	135.15	135.15
PLUG BLACK D=5MM	6	0.95	5.70
BATTERY LEAD NEGATIVE IBS	1	397.15	397.15
CONTROL UNIT SMART OPENER GEN 2	1	514.25	514.25
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER TOP	1	48.65	48.65
SENSOR WIRE FOR SMART OPENER BOTTOM	1	53.50	53.50
REAR LH REAR REFLECTOR	1	43.05	43.05

Performance Motors Limited

A Sime Darby Motors Company
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x
Toll-Free Number (1800-2255269)

303, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Performance Centre
Singapore 159941
Fax. 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road
East Coast Centre
Singapore 438180
Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road
Sime Darby Business Centre
Singapore 159944
Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales)
64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

E S T I M A T E

Estimate No. : b1 66500
Date Estimated : 28/06/2023
Prepared By : Inthiran A/L Thurasamy

Page No. : 4 of 7

REGN. NO.	CHASSIS NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SMJ318C	WBAJA12090BJ20904	25/01/2019	520i	43644

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	VALUE
REAR RH REAR REFLECTOR	1	43.05	43.05
REAR LH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	1	670.30	670.30
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE SIDE PANEL	1	670.30	670.30
REAR LH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID	1	395.90	395.90
REAR RH LIGHT IN TRUNK LID	1	395.90	395.90
LH TAIL LIGHT FINISHER TRUNK LID	1	36.70	36.70
RH TAIL LIGHT FINISHER TRUNK LID	1	31.70	31.70
REGISTRATION PLATE LAMP	2	18.75	37.50
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	4	5.30	21.20
ULTRASONIC SENSOR IMPERIALBLAU(WA89	4	373.90	1,495.60
CONTROL UNIT PARKING ASSISTANT	1	583.30	583.30
RADAR SENSOR SHORT RANGE	1	1,338.60	1,338.60
FRT SEAT BELT LOWER STRAP (SCHWARZ)	2	451.75	903.50
(DG) FRT LH UPPER SEAT BELT REMA (S	1	959.60	959.60
(DG) FRT RH UPPER SEAT BELT REMA (S	1	959.60	959.60
(DG) LH HEAD AIRBAG	1	765.15	765.15
(DG) RH HEAD AIRBAG	1	765.15	765.15
CAVITY PROTECTION WAX REMOVER 500ML	2	21.25	42.50
BLIND RIVET HEML OCK 813	10	2.65	26.50
BLIND RIVET HEML OCK 815	4	3.05	12.20
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	40	0.55	22.00
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	55	0.55	30.25
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	40	0.55	22.00
BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB	12	0.55	6.60
(DG) BODYWORK ADHESIVE K5A (50ML)	2	131.90	263.80
(DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML)	2	30.05	60.10
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	1	131.55	131.55
PUNCH RIVET N4	90	0.60	54.00
PUNCH RIVET N4	25	0.60	15.00
(DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5 (195 ML)	2	382.50	765.00
(SL/DG) SEALANT D2 290ML	1	32.10	32.10
Total Parts :			29,735.60



Labour 1	:	39,674.00
Parts	:	29,735.60
Labour 2	:	0.00
Excess	:	0.00
Total GST @ 8%	:	5,552.77
Grand Total	:	74,962.37

** THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **